
Tuni -  Rajahmundry MEMU/67248 - MEMU - SCoR 
TUNI/Tuni to RVD/Ravikampadu 

0h 26m - 24 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TUNI Tuni 20:45 0 1 0 65 25 SCR
2 HVM Hamsavaram 20:52 20:53 1m 0 1 8 64 55 SCR
3 TMPM Timmapuram 20:58 20:59 1m 0 1 13 57 27 SCR
4 ANV Annavaram 21:03 21:04 1m 0 1 17 61 28 SCR
5 RVD Ravikampadu 21:11 21:12 1m 0 1 24 32 27 SCR
6 DGDG Durgada Gate 21:17 21:18 1m 0 1 27 69 23 SCR
7 GLP Gollaprolu 21:26 21:27 1m 0 1 36 26 17 SCR
8 PAP Pithapuram 21:40 21:41 1m 2 1 42 38 18 SCR
9 SLO Samalkot Junction 22:00 22:02 2m 0 1 54 90 17 SCR
10 GDPT Gudaparti 22:05 22:06 1m 0 1 58 53 21 SCR
11 MPU Medapadu 22:11 22:12 1m 0 1 63 38 20 SCR
12 PBD Peddabrahmadevam 22:16 22:17 1m 0 1 65 68 17 SCR
13 BVL Bikkavolu 22:22 22:23 1m 0 1 71 40 19 SCR
14 BBPM Balabhadrapuram 22:28 22:29 1m 0 1 74 60 23 SCR
15 APT Anaparti 22:35 22:36 1m 0 1 80 45 19 SCR
16 DWP Dwarapudi 22:41 22:42 1m 0 1 84 35 18 SCR
17 KYM Kadiyam 22:59 23:00 1m 0 1 94 30 17 SCR
18 RJY Rajahmundry 23:20 0 1 104 - 14 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (09:57)

Sep 15 2024 (09:57)

1

1


